
CF-P1 (2) CM-60 (3)

1 Tenisha PARNHAM Skegby JC 1 Jesse HEATH Solihull JA

2 Hattie NEWTON Lincoln JA 2 Adam HORNSBY Ryecroft JC

3 Wing Hei LO Ryecroft JC

CM-73 (3) SF-P1 (4)

1 Harley MAGGIO Derby Olympus JC 1 Maria FERREIRA Portland JC

2 Fraser GIBBS Scunthorpe JC 2 Tenisha PARNHAM Skegby JC

3 Herkus RAGAUSKAS Ryecroft J 3 Amber IQBAL Uni of Nottm JC

3 Gurjeevan SANDHU Dartford JC

SF-P2 (3) SF-P3 (2)

1 Aminata AMBA Ryecroft JC 1 Jessica LEWIS Uni of Nottm JC

2 Hattie NEWTON Lincoln JA 2 Francesca DIGNAN Cambridge Uni JC

3 Juliana KOPACZ Douglas JC

SM-66 (2) SM-73 (7)

1 Matyas JONAS Long Eaton Judo Club 1 Hossein DASTAN Ryecroft JC

2 Enhao YANG Uni of Nottm JC 2 Jake WHITBY R.K JC

3 Harley MAGGIO Derby Olympus JC

3 Fraser GIBBS Scunthorpe JC

SM-81 (10) SM-90 (7)

1 Jason BEDFORD Ryecroft JC 1 Jevgenijs KRASOTKINS Haltemprice JC

2 Shun MURAKAMI Derby Olympus JC 2 Klaudijus MISECKAS Carlton Forum JC

3 Florin-adrian ZGONEA Ryedale JC 3 Kazi ASHRAF Loughborough Uni

3 Wayne SPENCER Derby Olympus 3 Daniel STEC Derby Olympus JC

SM+90 (3)

1 Gabib GADZHIALIEV Derby Olympus JC

2 Nick HAWKE Ryecroft JC

3 Rohit LIMBU Ryecroft JC

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open

Results

Bluecoat Beechdale Academy, Nottingham

09 February 2025



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
CF-P1 09/03/2025

Nottingham

Results
1 Tenisha PARNHAM Skegby JC

2 Hattie NEWTON Lincoln JA

Hattie NEWTON3K

Lincoln JA

LOSS

2K Tenisha PARNHAM

Skegby JC

Tenisha PARNHAM

Skegby JC

52K

Hattie NEWTON3K

Lincoln JA

LOSS

2K Tenisha PARNHAM

Skegby JC

Tenisha PARNHAM

Skegby JC

102K

4:00

2:34

00

00

01s1

10

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
CM-60

09/03/2025
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Jesse HEATH Solihull JA
2 Adam HORNSBY Ryecroft JC
3 Wing Hei LO Ryecroft JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:13

2:27

0:47

Wing Hei Jesse
HORNSBY LO HEATH

Solihull JA

2K 4K 4K

Ryecroft JC Ryecroft JC

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

10 00

00 10s1

00 11

Adam

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
CM-73

09/03/2025
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Harley MAGGIO Derby Olympus JC
2 Fraser GIBBS Scunthorpe JC
3 Herkus RAGAUSKAS Ryecroft JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:17

1:21

0:46

Herkus Fraser
MAGGIO RAGAUSKAS GIBBS

Scunthorpe JC

1K 6K 1K

Derby Olympus JC Ryecroft JC

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

1

0

0

3

1

10

2

10 00s1

10s1 00s2

00 10

Harley

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
SF-P1

09/03/2025
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name
1 Maria FERREIRA Portland JC
2 Tenisha PARNHAM Skegby JC
3 Amber IQBAL Uni of Nottm JC 
4 Gurjeevan SANDHU Dartford JC

Time

Maria Amber Tenisha Gurjeevan
FERREIRA IQBAL PARNHAM SANDHU

2K 4K 2K 3K

Skegby JC Dartford JCPortland JC Uni of Nottm JC 

0:49

1:13

0:40

2:22

1:14

1:55

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

1

10

3

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 01s1

10 00

10 00s1

11 00

00 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
SF-P2

09/03/2025
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Aminata AMBA Ryecroft JC
2 Hattie NEWTON Lincoln JA
3 Juliana KOPACZ Douglas JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

5:38

1:18

1:01

Aminata Juliana
NEWTON AMBA KOPACZ

Douglas JC

3K 1D 1K

Lincoln JA Ryecroft JC

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

2

2

15

1

0

0

3

00s2 01

10 00s1

11 00

Hattie

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
SF-P3 09/03/2025

Nottingham

Results
1 Jessica LEWIS Uni of Nottm JC 

2 Francesca DIGNAN Cambridge Uni JC

Jessica LEWIS2K

Uni of Nottm JC 

10

2K Jessica LEWIS

Uni of Nottm JC 

Francesca DIGNAN

Cambridge Uni JC

LOSS5K

Jessica LEWIS2K

Uni of Nottm JC 

10

2K Jessica LEWIS

Uni of Nottm JC 

Francesca DIGNAN

Cambridge Uni JC

LOSS5K

0:09

0:20

10

10

00

00

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka
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Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
SM-66 09/03/2025

Nottingham

Results
1 Matyas JONAS Long Eaton Judo Club

2 Enhao YANG Uni of Nottm JC 

Matyas JONAS13M

Long Eaton Judo Club

10

13M Matyas JONAS

Long Eaton Judo Club

Enhao YANG

Uni of Nottm JC 

LOSS3K

Matyas JONAS13M

Long Eaton Judo Club

10

13M Matyas JONAS

Long Eaton Judo Club

Enhao YANG

Uni of Nottm JC 

LOSS3K

1:40

0:21

10

11

00

00

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka
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Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
SM-73

09/03/2025
Nottingham

Grade
Club

Competitors

Time

John

Portland JC Scunthorpe JC Uni of Sheffield JC 

Hossein Ashwinth Fraser Joseph
BANZUELO DASTAN JAGANNATHAN GIBBS DE PABLO

1K 1K 6K 1K 6K
Ryecroft JC Ryecroft JC R.K JC

Jake
WHITBY

1K



Grade

Club Time

1

3

5

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

Pts

Wins
Pos
Pts This Pool

Name

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
SM-81

09/03/2025
Nottingham

Eddie

Loughborough Uni Ryecroft JC Kanazawa JC

Shun Weilin Jason Pablo
TALBOT MURAKAMI MAO BEDFORD RODRAGUEZ MORALES

6K 1D 5K 3K 13M

1:40

0:12

1:15

0:56

1:08

0:26

0:19

1:09

1:17

0:29

2
20

3

10 LOSS

LOSS 10
LOSS 10

LOSS

10 LOSS
LOSS 10

LOSS

LOSS 10
10 LOSS

10

1
10

4
3
30

2
0
0

5
4
40

1
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Miramar JC Derby Olympus JC

10 00

00 10

00 10

00 10

10 00s1

00 10

00 10

00 10s2

10 01

10 00

10

10

LOSS

POOL BPOOL A

Time:

Time:

Time: 1
Results

1 Jason BEDFORD Ryecroft JC
2 Shun MURAKAMI Derby Olympus JC
3 Florin-adrian ZGONEA Ryedale JC
3 Wayne SPENCER Derby Olympus

10Jason BEDFORD3K

Ryecroft JC
1:28

LOSSFlorin-adrian ZGONEANov

Ryedale JC

LOSSWayne SPENCER1K

Derby Olympus
1:29

10Shun MURAKAMI1D

Derby Olympus JC

10Jason BEDFORD3K

Ryecroft JC

0:43

LOSSShun MURAKAMI1D

Derby Olympus JC

Jason BEDFORD

Ryecroft JC

3K

A1

A2

B2

B1

21

22

23
10

00s1

00

10

10

00

Time

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

Pts

Wins
Pos
Pts This Pool

Florin-adrian

Uni of Nottm JC Huddersfield JC Derby Olympus

Jacobean Rio Simeon Wayne
ZGONEA EDWARDS* MOUNTAIN POPOV SPENCER

Nov 1K 4K 6K 1K

0:32

1:21

0:23

1:20

0:27

0:04

0:40

0:37

3
30

1

LOSS 10

10 LOSS
LOSS 10

LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS

2
20

2
1
10

3
0
0

4
0
0

5
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Ryedale JC Cherry JC

00 10

10 00

00 10

00 10

10 00

00 10

11 00

00 10

10

10

10

Table Officials Referees

10 Judoka
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Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
SM-90

09/03/2025
Nottingham

Grade
Club

Competitors

Time

Farid

Scunthorpe JC Carlton Forum JC Loughborough Uni

Vaclav Conor Klaudijus Kazi
KONWA VYDRA RYAN MISECKAS ASHRAF

6K 6K 1K 1K 1K
Miramar JC Miramar JC Derby Olympus JC

Daniel
STEC

4K

Jevgenijs KRASOTKINS Haltemprice JC
Klaudijus MISECKAS Carlton Forum JC



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Cadet and Senior Open
SM+90

09/03/2025
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name
1 Gabib GADZHIALIEV Derby Olympus JC
2 Nick HAWKE Ryecroft JC
3 Rohit LIMBU Ryecroft JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:06

0:43

2:22

Nick Gabib
LIMBU HAWKE GADZHIALIEV

Derby Olympus JC

6K 4D 1D

Ryecroft JC Ryecroft JC

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

3

1

10

2

2

20

1

00s1 10

00s1 10

00s3 10

Rohit

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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